Sectional Champions

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Chris Wright

Jake Cherry
Andrew Wert
Chris Wright

Jake Cherry
Tyshawn White
Andrew Wert
Austin Bentz
Skitch Light
Koltyn Eason
Evan Childs
Chris Wright

Jake Cherry
Tyshawn White
Zach Elvin

Skitch Light
Steven McNeal
Evan Childs

Jake Cherry
TyShawn White
Zach Elvin
Garrett Peppelman
Zach Elvin

Austin Camacci
Tyson Dippery
Austin Rose
Garrett Perppelman
Colton Peppelman
Terrance Parsons
Dietrik Ferster
Zach Elvin

Tyson Dippery
Shyheim Brown
Nick Varndell
Austin Rose
Garret Peppelman
Colton Peppelman
Dorian Spradlin

120 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
132 Ibs.
113 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
132 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
170 Ibs.
285 Ibs.
106 Ibs.
113 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
138 Ibs
152 Ibs.
195 Ibs.
285 |bs.
106 Ibs.
113 Ibs.
132 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
106 Ibs.
113 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
170 Ibs.
182 Ibs.
195 Ibs.
106 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
132 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
145 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
182 Ibs.



2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Terrance Parsons
Dippery, Tyson
Varndell, Nick
Peppelman, Garrett
Spradlin, Dorian
Courts, Kenny
Dippery, Tyson
Buckman, Tyler
Gooding, Kevin
Peppelman, Marshall
Courts, Kenny
Brown, Shyheim
Gooding, Kevin
Rice, Simon
Buckman, Tyler
Stank, Kenny
Peppelman, Marshall
Courts, Kenny
Dallago, Tony
Wolfe, Kyle
Youtz, Clayton
Rice, Simon
Wieger, Patrick
Peppelman, Walter
Peppelman, Marshall
Dallago, Tony
Aube, Justin

Rice, Simon
Peppelman, Walter
Shovlin, Thomas
Wieger, Patrick
Dallago, Tony
Peppelman, Walter
Peppelman, Walter
Hepler, Jon
Pelletier, Jake
Shovlin, Thomas
Tribbit, Eric
Hepler, Jon

Murry, Chris
Shovlin, Thomas
Murray, Darren

195 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
135 Ibs.
145 Ibs.
171 Ibs.
189 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
130 Ibs.
125 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
171 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
112 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
125 Ibs.
135 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
189 Ibs.
215 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
112 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
140 Ibs.
145 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
135 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
112 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
112 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
171 lbs.
215 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
135 Ibs.



2002

2001

2000
1999
1996
1991

1990
1988

1987
1986

1984
1983

1982
1981
1979

1978

1977

1976

1973

1972

1971

Sehar, Shaun
Murray, Darren
McGarrity, Justin
Sehar, Shaun
Murray, Darren
Shovlin, Tyler
Murray, Darren
Shovlin, Tyler
Shovlin, Tyler
Smith, Ryan
Green, Yohance
Pague, Ed
Patterson, Larry
Kreamer, Ty
Kramer, Mike
Harr, Cary
Keyes, Charlie
Rutter, John
Tate, Derwin
Herman, Chris
Lingle, Roger
Kramer, Jeff
Russ, John
Gutshall, Brian
Ranck, Bill
Hepler, Matt
Harr, Bob
Smith, Wade
Harr, Bob
Danzi, Mike
Kelly, Tom
Danzi, Mike
Kline , Jackie
Allegar, Jeff
Kelly, John
Bateman, Mike
Laventure, Dave
Gross, Ed
Mummert, Rich
Black, Scott
Shovlin, Gary
Lynn, Kyle

112 Ibs.
125 Ibs.
135 Ibs.
112 Ibs.
130 Ibs.
171 Ibs.
125 Ibs.
171 Ibs.
171 Ibs.
130 Ibs.
160 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
95 Ibs.

112 Ibs.
132 Ibs.
167 Ibs.
167 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
167 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
119 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
98 Ibs.

98 Ibs.

145 Ibs.
155 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
98 Ibs.

167 Ibs.
98 Ibs.

119 Ibs.
145 Ibs.
HWT.

98 Ibs.

138 Ibs.
155 Ibs.
103 Ibs.
127 Ibs.
154 Ibs.
133 Ibs.



1970

1968

1967
1966
1965
1964
1963

1959
1958

Selvey, Dave
Inch, Randy
Smith, Steve
Laventure, Rick
Selvey, Dave
Auxer, Jeff
Bogner, Terry
Selvey, Don
Newbold, Bob
Newbold, Bob
Swartz, Bob
Redden, Vyn
Eckroat, George
Beaver, Denny
Beaver, Denny

138 Ibs.
145 Ibs.
154 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
133 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
165 Ibs.
154 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
HWT.

154 Ibs.
145 Ibs.



