## **Sectional Champions**

2017	Chris Wright	120 lbs.
	Jake Cherry	126 lbs.
	Andrew Wert	132 lbs.
2016	Chris Wright	113 lbs.
	Jake Cherry	120 lbs.
	Tyshawn White	126 lbs.
	Andrew Wert	132 lbs.
	Austin Bentz	138 lbs.
	Skitch Light	152 lbs.
	Koltyn Eason	170 lbs.
	Evan Childs	285 lbs.
2015	Chris Wright	106 lbs.
	Jake Cherry	113 lbs.
	Tyshawn White	120 lbs.
	Zach Elvin	138 lbs
	Skitch Light	152 lbs.
	Steven McNeal	195 lbs.
	Evan Childs	285 lbs.
2014	Jake Cherry	106 lbs.
	TyShawn White	113 lbs.
	Zach Elvin	132 lbs.
	Garrett Peppelman	160 lbs.
2013	Zach Elvin	106 lbs.
	Austin Camacci	113 lbs.
	Tyson Dippery	138 lbs.
	Austin Rose	152 lbs.
	Garrett Perppelman	160 lbs.
	Colton Peppelman	170 lbs.
	Terrance Parsons	182 lbs.
	Dietrik Ferster	195 lbs.
2012	Zach Elvin	106 lbs.
	Tyson Dippery	126 lbs.
	Shyheim Brown	132 lbs.
	Nick Varndell	138 lbs.
	Austin Rose	145 lbs.
	Garret Peppelman	152 lbs.
	Colton Peppelman	160 lbs.
	Dorian Spradlin	182 lbs.

	Terrance Parsons	195 lbs.
2011	Dippery, Tyson	119 lbs.
	Varndell, Nick	135 lbs.
	Peppelman, Garrett	145 lbs.
	Spradlin, Dorian	171 lbs.
	Courts, Kenny	189 lbs.
2010	Dippery, Tyson	103 lbs.
	Buckman, Tyler	130 lbs.
	Gooding, Kevin	125 lbs.
	Peppelman, Marshall	160 lbs.
	Courts, Kenny	171 lbs.
2009	Brown, Shyheim	103 lbs.
	Gooding, Kevin	112 lbs.
	Rice, Simon	119 lbs.
	Buckman, Tyler	125 lbs.
	Stank, Kenny	135 lbs.
I	Peppelman, Marshall	152 lbs.
	Courts, Kenny	160 lbs.
	Dallago, Tony	189 lbs.
	Wolfe, Kyle	215 lbs.
2008	Youtz, Clayton	103 lbs.
	Rice, Simon	112 lbs.
	Wieger, Patrick	119 lbs.
	Peppelman, Walter	140 lbs.
	Peppelman, Marshall	145 lbs.
	Dallago, Tony	152 lbs.
	Aube, Justin	160 lbs.
2007	Rice, Simon	103 lbs.
2007	Peppelman, Walter	135 lbs.
	Shovlin, Thomas	160 lbs.
2006	Wieger, Patrick	103 lbs.
2000	Dallago, Tony	112 lbs.
	Peppelman, Walter	119 lbs.
2005	Peppelman, Walter	103 lbs.
2003	Hepler, Jon	112 lbs.
	Pelletier, Jake	160 lbs.
	Shovlin, Thomas	171 lbs.
	Tribbit, Eric	215 lbs.
2004	Hepler, Jon	103 lbs.
2004	Murry, Chris	152 lbs.
	Shovlin, Thomas	160 lbs.
2002	·	135 lbs.
2003	Murray, Darren	133 IDS.

2002	Sehar, Shaun	112 lbs.
	Murray, Darren	125 lbs.
	McGarrity, Justin	135 lbs.
2001	Sehar, Shaun	112 lbs.
	Murray, Darren	130 lbs.
	Shovlin, Tyler	171 lbs.
2000	Murray, Darren	125 lbs.
	Shovlin, Tyler	171 lbs.
1999	Shovlin, Tyler	171 lbs.
1996	Smith, Ryan	130 lbs.
1991	Green, Yohance	160 lbs.
1990	Pague, Ed	152 lbs.
1988	Patterson, Larry	95 lbs.
	Kreamer, Ty	112 lbs.
	Kramer, Mike	132 lbs.
	Harr, Cary	167 lbs.
1987	Keyes, Charlie	167 lbs.
1986	Rutter, John	119 lbs.
	Tate, Derwin	167 lbs.
1984	Herman, Chris	126 lbs.
1983	Lingle, Roger	119 lbs.
	Kramer, Jeff	138 lbs.
1982	Russ, John	126 lbs.
1981	Gutshall, Brian	98 lbs.
1979	Ranck, Bill	98 lbs.
	Hepler, Matt	145 lbs.
	Harr, Bob	155 lbs.
1978	Smith, Wade	126 lbs.
	Harr, Bob	138 lbs.
1977	Danzi, Mike	98 lbs.
	Kelly, Tom	167 lbs.
1976	Danzi, Mike	98 lbs.
	Kline, Jackie	119 lbs.
	Allegar, Jeff	145 lbs.
	Kelly, John	HWT.
1973	Bateman, Mike	98 lbs.
	Laventure, Dave	138 lbs.
	Gross, Ed	155 lbs.
1972	Mummert, Rich	103 lbs.
	Black, Scott	127 lbs.
	Shovlin, Gary	154 lbs.
1971	Lynn, Kyle	133 lbs.

	Selvey, Dave	138 lbs.
	Inch, Randy	145 lbs.
	Smith, Steve	154 lbs.
1970	Laventure, Rick	120 lbs.
	Selvey, Dave	133 lbs.
1968	Auxer, Jeff	138 lbs.
	Bogner, Terry	165 lbs.
1967	Selvey, Don	154 lbs.
1966	Newbold, Bob	120 lbs.
1965	Newbold, Bob	120 lbs.
1964	Swartz, Bob	120 lbs.
1963	Redden, Vyn	120 lbs.
	Eckroat, George	HWT.
1959	Beaver, Denny	154 lbs.
1958	Beaver, Denny	145 lbs.